
Offene Nordhessische Meisterschaften gr.-röm.

34270 Schauenburg, 07.05.2016

Klasse

Junioren 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

70kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jawad Ahmady RSV Elgershausen
3:36

02
1:55

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Hamidulla Asadi RSV Elgershausen
TÜ 9:0

41 Fr
1:23

03
 1  4  0  1  9 2

3 Reggie Hendriks De Halter Utrecht
Fr

SS 14:1

51
SS 6:0

52
 2  10  2  0  20 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lizenz für RSV Elgershausen / Sippel Mirco
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